Breakfast Menu

SeaSalt Favorites

HEALTHY START $16
Egg whites, diced fruit, oatmeal

BREAKFAST TACOS $16
Flour tortilla, scrambled eggs, shredded cheddar, avocado,
pico de gallo, sour cream

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $16
Two eggs over easy, black beans, avocado, ranchero sauce,
cotija cheese, corn tortilla

BURRATA AVOCADO TOAST $16
Sourdough bread, diced tomatoes, red onion, baby arugula,
basil pesto, balsamic reduction

SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH $18
Bagel, cream cheese, sliced tomato, onion, capers

BREAKFAST BURRITO $16
Scrambled eggs, salsa ranchera, cheddar cheese, sour cream

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT $16
Served with home fries and Hollandaise sauce

MEDITERRANEAN SKILLET $18
Spinach, tomato, crumbled feta cheese, Mediterranean olives

YOGURT $15
Banana, fresh berries, granola

OATMEAL $13
Fresh berries, brown sugar, crispy walnuts

Omelets & Griddle

(served with home fries)

ITALIAN SAUSAGE OMELET $17
Diced onion, green pepper, shredded mozzarella

SMOKED SALMON OMELET $18
Diced tomato, onion, capers, cream cheese

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $14
Served with syrup, whipped butter, powdered sugar

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST $16
PLAIN WAFFLE $14

Add strawberries for $2
FRIED CHICKEN AND WAFFLE $20

(All of our pancakes, waftles, and French toast menu items are served with delectable syrup,
whipped butter, and powdered sugar)



Sides

TOAST
White, Rye, or Wheat

TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN OR BAGEL
HOME FRIES

2 EGGS

BACON

HAM

TOAST
White, Rye, or Wheat

FRESH FRUIT BOWL

Children’s Menu

STACK PANCAKES
Add chocolate chips, bananas, or blueberries $3

FRENCH TOAST
Add chocolate chips, bananas, or blueberries $3

ONE EGG ANY STYLE
Served with home fries and choice of toast

ASSORTED CEREAL
Cheerios, Frosted Flakes, Raisin Bran,
served with whole milk

FRESH FRUIT BOWL
Assortment of fresh seasonal fruit

$1/each

$2/each
$6
$8
$5
$5

$2 each

Medium $6 / Large $10

$10

$10

$11

$5

$10
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